Event: 66

Place Name

1 Ben Matthews
2 Roland Bouchard
3 Peter Alexandropoulos
4 Adam Melnyk
5 Chris Antonopoulos
6 Stefan Divic
7 Mateusz Krekora
8 David Hagon
9 Ben Ruddock

10 Mitchell Gilboy

11 Lucas Dann

12 Vinh-Son Hoang
13 Hayden Mayeur
14 Connor Furneaux
15 Matthew Boulden
16 Jaden McRae

17 Thomas Leprohon
18 Camron Li

19 Jerad Cho

20 Theo Baldi

21 Justin Force

22 Usman Tayyabi
23 Callum O'Neil

24 Clovis Wong

25 Nafees Rawji

26 Andrew Muirhead
27 Charles Thornton
28 Venket Ravivarma

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007

2/11/2007 10:23:38 PM

Official Results (500 metres)

Club

Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
University of Toronto Rowing
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Jackman Avenue Public School
Burford District Elementary
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School
Coledale Public School
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Coledale Public School

Time (min)
02:24 1
02:28.7
02:31.5
02:37.3
02:40.6
02:43.3
02:45.0
02:45.7
02:46.4
02:47.0
02:47.2
02:47.5
02:49.9
02:57.7
02:58.1
03:05.1
03:10.6
03:11.2
03:11.4
03:11.9
03:12.1
03:17.8
03:30.1
03:30.8
03:34.3
03:38.4
03:56.8
04:01.3

Boys Age 9 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 66 Boys Age 9 (Final)
Place Name Club Time (min) Split MEDAL
29 Benjamin Ross Jackman Avenue Junior Public 04:14.4
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