Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Official Results (500 metres)

Event: 66 Boys Age 9 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	MEDAL
1	Ben Matthews	Burford District Elementary	02:24.1	Gold
2	Roland Bouchard	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:28.7	Silver
3	Peter Alexandropoulos	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:31.5	Bronze
4	Adam Melnyk	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:37.3	
5	Chris Antonopoulos	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:40.6	
6	Stefan Divic	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:43.3	
7	Mateusz Krekora	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:45.0	
8	David Hagon	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:45.7	
9	Ben Ruddock	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	02:46.4	
10	Mitchell Gilboy	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:47.0	
11	Lucas Dann	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:47.2	
12	Vinh-Son Hoang	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:47.5	
13	Hayden Mayeur	University of Toronto Rowing	02:49.9	
14	Connor Furneaux	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:57.7	
15	Matthew Boulden	Jackman Avenue Public School	02:58.1	
16	Jaden McRae	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:05.1	
17	Thomas Leprohon	Jackman Avenue Public School	03:10.6	
18	Camron Li	Coledale Public School	03:11.2	
19	Jerad Cho	Jackman Avenue Public School	03:11.4	
20	Theo Baldi	Jackman Avenue Public School	03:11.9	
21	Justin Force	Burford District Elementary	03:12.1	
22	Usman Tayyabi	Coledale Public School	03:17.8	
23	Callum O'Neil	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:30.1	
24	Clovis Wong	Coledale Public School	03:30.8	
25	Nafees Rawji	Coledale Public School	03:34.3	
26	Andrew Muirhead	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:38.4	
27	Charles Thornton	Jackman Avenue Junior Public	03:56.8	
28	Venket Ravivarma	Coledale Public School	04:01.3	

2/11/2007 10:23:38 PM Page 1 of 2

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 66 Boys Age 9 (Final)

Place Name Club Time (min) Split MEDAL

29 Benjamin Ross Jackman Avenue Junior Public 04:14.4

2/11/2007 10:23:38 PM Page 2 of 2